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CAPSULE
ANON PAIROT

360

245

20160
20161
20162

36 cm
24,5 cm
24,5 cm
X kg
Ø X cm ht. Xcm
220 cm

abaca
metal
textile

E27
No
Yes
Inc.60W
CFL. 32W
LED. 5-15W
No
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X cm
X cm
X kg
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